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Atwater Geoff Vivian 3510 Ledgestone Houston TX 77059 281-480 5186 281-212 6356 281-772-2368 geoff.p.atwater@usa-spaceops.com

RB Bailey Brad PO Box 890521 Houston TX 77062 713-557-5953 281-291-9100 bbailey@baileysfamilyrestaurants.com

Bennett V. Floyd Carolyn 3614 Plum Glen Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-488 2268 f_bennett@sbcglobal.net

RB Berg Sheryl 15902 Mesa Verde Houston TX 77059 281-280-9166 281-488-7221 speak2clearlake@comcast.net

H Bloomfield D. Tony Sharon P.O. Box 115 Santa Fe TX 77517 281-337 0700 281-461-3800 281-794-3335 tbloomfield@houston.rr.com

Bowles D. Lamar 1115 Oak Circle Seabrook TX 77586 281-532 2427 281-992 0190 ldbowles@comcast.net

Boze D. Floyd 2111 Spinnaker Dr. League City TX 77573 281-334 7336 annbeatty@abmconsulting.net

Brown G. Mike Ginger P.O. Box 58346 Houston TX 77258 281-482 2552 281-488 7070 mgbrown5@hotmail.com

Caraway Kippy 16019 Edgewood Dr. Houston TX 77059 281-488-4120 281-461-7075 713-557-8172 kippyjcar@aol.com

Cherry A. Mary 939 Buoy Rd. Houston TX 77062 281-486 0226 281-674-1401 281-793-8689 Mcherry@hcnonline.com

Coney B. David Andrea 15811 Crestbrook Dr. Houston TX 77059 281-488 2974 832-567-5663 david.coney@edwardjones.com

Cornett L. Mike Lisa 15011 Pleasant Valley Houston TX 77062 281-488 5502 713-948-5706 281-734-0831 mike@texascitizensbank.com

Culpepper J. Pam Peter Cronk 17300 Saturn Lane, #108 Houston TX 77058 281-488 0663 281-480 1444 281-381-1714 ppphoto@sbcglobal.net

Cummings T. Ted Leslie 12415 Rutgers Park Ct. Houston TX 77058 281-480 1461 281-283 3102 281-450-9731 Cummings@uhcl.edu

Czarnik Micki 2518 Purple Horse Dr. League City TX 77573 281-557 4028

DeCastro Rae Howard 3719 Plum Glen Ct. Houston Tx 77059 281-461-4881 281-731-4810 raemalone@aol.com

Dennard Michael Beth 4226 Lake Grove Seabrook TX 77586 281-474 5818 281-486-0063 713-927-4425 michael-dennard@utulsa.edu

DeWease G. Jerrold Jessie 15810 Hillside Falls Trl. Houston TX 77062 281-488 4204 281-286 8473 281-413-1071 JGDJMD@aol.com

Dillon N. Dennis Shirley 15510 Torry Pines Road Houston TX 77062 281-480 4428 281-480 4428 ddillon5@comcast.net

Donnelly C. Roger Ina 1050 Hercules Houston TX 77058 281-488 8412 281-488 3127 281-733-3643 Ridonnelly@aol.com

Doughty Pat Mike 1106 Larkspur Lane Seabrook TX 77586 281-474-7778 281-282-3630 713-515-8546 pat.b.doughty@usa-spaceops.com

Dusenbury R. Bill Joni 9063 N. Point Dr. Baytown TX 77520 281-303 0085 713-828-4969 billduse@teleshare.net

Ellis Brian Alice 14647 St. Cloud Houston TX 77062 281-480-3129 281-488-7404 281-851-6322 brianellistx@lycos.com

Epstein H. Murray 2113 East Willowdell Seabrook TX 77586 281-474 3435 murray.epstein@sbcglobal.net

R85 Fox B. J. B. 1502 Saxony Ln. Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-333 4460 281-734-5390 jfox05@comcast.net

H Fustok Abdel 826 Shorewood Sea Brook TX 77586 281-333 4460

Gaigher Lou Phyllis 10006 Kirkplum Houston TX 77089 281-481 1455 281-333 5770 lgaigher@yahoo.com

Galanski R. Stan Susan 1218 Bob White Dr Friendswood TX 77546 281-992 3265 281-482-5175 713-301-0721 stan.galanski@hp.com

Garcia H. Mario Laya 103 W. Bay Area Blvd. Webster TX 77598 281-992 8404 281-332 1801 713-898-6949

R85 Geissler H. Bill Joan 16411 Longvale Dr. Houston TX 77059 281-488 1046  wgeissler1@comcast.net

Godwin Laura Wes 2105 Laughing Gull Lane League City TX 77573 281-554-8278 832-221-3616 wlgodwin@comcast.net

Gonzalez A. Rodolfo 18707 Egret Bay Blvd Apt 405 Houston TX 77058 281-483 5427 713-443-1155 rodolfo.a.gonzalez@nasa.gov

Gregg A. Chris Alison 4507 Honeywood Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-486-0515 281-480 1211 832-641-9178 cagregg@gregg-gregg.com

Gregg III H. Dick 18522 Upper Bay Rd. Houston TX 77058 281-335 1444 281-480 1211 281-701-7735 dhgregg3@gregg-gregg.com

Gregg Jr. H. Dick Lynette 2414 Todville Seabrook TX 77586 281-326 5230 281-480 1211 281-705-3120 dgreggjr@gregg-gregg.com

Gurry J. Kenneth Nedra P.O. Box 58506 Webster TX 77598 281-334 2152 281-332 2558 kengurry@gurrymechanical.com

H Hale Laura 346 Forest Lake Dr. Taylor Lk. Vg. TX 77586 281-326 4000 281-557-7877x100 713-823-5222 laurahale5@comcast.net

Hamblin E. David Dottye 17625 El Camino Real, St 390 Houston TX 77058 281-480 1157 281-486 8997 281-684-4942 David@hamblincpa.com

Hergert F. Dick Beverly 1438 Antigua Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-333 3716 281-280 0444 rfhergert@sbcglobal.net

Hernandez A. Mike Teri 17625 El Camino Real, St 300 Houston TX 77058 281-474 9090 281-280 5159 281-701-5629 mhernandez@bastiontechnologies.com

Hesse W Mike Rosie 18333 Egret Bay Blvd #600 Houston TX 77058 281-333 4480 281-333 3800 713-882-7383 mikewhesse@hotmail.com

H Howe Bill Suzi 1214 Merriewood Friendswood TX 77546 281-482 2653 409-942-3501 knowhowe@earthlink.net

Howe (PDG) C. Suzi Bill 201 South Shore Blvd. League City TX 77573 281-482 2653 281-334 7345 713-408-0145 suzihowe@earthlink.net

Huff D. Keith Grace 2525 Bay Area Blvd, Suite 135 Houston TX 77058 281-480 4476 281-461 7000 713-825-4856 khuff@hollishuff.com

Huff Walt Leslie 2211 Cherry Tree Ridge Ln.,. Houston TX 77062 281-488 2332 281-366-2221 832-654-1750 wchuff1@sbcglobal.net

Humphrey D. Mark 100 Medical Center Blvd. Webster TX 77598 281-332 3595 713-898-4148 mark.humphrey@prosperitybanktx.com

Jacobson A. Chuck Marge 2908 Doral Court League City TX 77573 281-334 1447 713-857-0251 cajsr@comcast.net

Johnson Gary Karen 1707 Fairoaks Dr. El Lago TX 77586 281-326 0870 281-244-7223 281-382-3608 gbjohnso@comcast.net

Keller Jennifer 2348 Fairway Point Dr League City TX 77573 281-334-7742 281-538-5355 jkellerrn@comcast.net

Kennedy D. John Brenda 1800 Nasa Parkway Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-333 9819 281-333 4211 john.kennedy@nassaubay.com
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Kidder H. Dick Faye 15310 Coastal Oak Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-280 0101 713-907-3128 RHKidder1@yahoo.com

Kirchoff Don Joyce 1419 Pirates Cove Houston TX 77058 281-335-0561 281-335-1200 713-562-7681 donk@kpcompany.com

Kloves R. Tom Carole 16203 Park Center Way Houston TX 77059 281-486-0772 281-910-4769 tkloves@comcast.net

Kropp C. Tim Debbie 2733 Masters Dr League City TX 77573 281-538 1939 281-786-2002 832-275-1821 TCKropp@mricompany.com 

RB Langford Glenn 1820 NASA Rd 1, Suite 100 Houston TX 281-990-0740 281-705-8933 gclang4d@aol.com

Lee B John 18226 Bal Harbour Dr Houston TX 77058 281-333 5419 jbl1924@comcast.net

Ligrani J Al Blanche 2382 Gemini Ave Houston TX 77058 281-280 9639 aligrani@swbell.net

H Lipovsky A Vincent Florence 210 Sleepy Hollow Ct Seabrook TX 77586 281-532 3506 832-425-2810

Lister R. Jack 14902 Brookpoint Houston TX 77062 281-480 6516 832-630-1800 jlister123@sbcglobal.net

Lowes, III W. Bill Sharon 1331 Gemini Ave.,  Ste 200 Houston TX 77058 281-486 5084 281-486 4550 281-682-9663 wiseowl@swbell.net

Lugo Rafael Sonia P.O. Box 890223 Houston TX 77289 281-282 9221 713-349-7310 281-814 7657 rafaelflugo@aol.com

Maria G. Victor Norma 1003 Woodbank Dr. Seabrook TX 77586 281-474 7914 vicmaria@sbcglobal.net

Marin Hector Denise 4434 Grove Park Dr. League City TX 77573 281-338-0350 281-989-9427 hecmarin@yahoo.com

Maudlin T. Earl Terrilee P O Box 10 Kemah TX 77565 281-334 1860 281-334 7566 281-387-9062 etmaudlin@aol.com

McBride Debby PO Box 590579 Houston TX 77259 281-286-0891 281-286 0891 281-615-8811 debbymcbride@earthlink.net

McKinnie Jon Kay 2914 Grand Shore Court League City TX 77573 281-538-3035 281-332-0361 713-315-0220 jmckinnie@safarivet.com

Meyer J. Dick Joan 18515 Point Lookout Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-333 2476 281-483 7313 281-814-7657 richard.j.meyer@nasa.gov

Milby D. Charles 2614 Todville Rd. Seabrook TX 77586 281-474-2271 713-253-6417 713-253-6417 cmilby@att.net

Mitchell W Bob Margaret 18247 Nassau Bay Drive Houston TX 77058 281-333 2881 mitchell.rw@comcast.net

Moebes A. Travis Carylon 9015 Mellow Brook Houston TX 77099 281-498 8307 281-335-2288 713-392-6364 travis.a.moebes@saic.com

Morris G. Owen Joyce 14914 Timberland Houston TX 77062 281-286 3954 owenmorris@earthlink.net

Mossman Sandy Gary 18627 Pt. Lookout Dr. Houston TX 77058 281-333 2194 281-284-0002 sandramossman@mac.com

Murphy-Riker A. Olive Richard 4211 Kirby Oaks Dr., S Seabrook TX 77586 281-474-2217 281-488 5650 713-304-4010 olive@olivemurphycpas.com

Musial Marilyn Wayne 18814 Grenada Houston TX 77058 281-333-8585 281-283-8030 713-202-7874 wmmusial@comcast.net

Nugent C. John Madeline 18502 Vinland Drive Houston TX 77058 281-333 4188 281-280-3011 281-734-4330 jnugent@remax.net

Oswald C Art Linda 12414 Rutgers Park Ct. Houston TX 77058 281-461 7876 281-461-3330 281-461-3330 aoswald@aovco.com

Owens Steve Keri 414 Holly Fern Drive League  City TX 77573 713-948-5714 281-813-3556 steveo@texascitizensbank.com

Perez M. Frank Rosalind 15911 Spring Forest Dr. Houston TX 77058 281-480 8410 281-335 3970 832-606-5714 fperez@mbmsinc.com

Platt A. Denise Chris 1300A Bay Area Blvd Houston TX 77058 281-388 2055 281-282 6039 713-305-7620 dplatt@ghac.org

Porterfield L. Michael Cindy 565 FM-270 North League City TX 77573 281-326 2905 281-332 6680 281-455-1625 mike@randall-porterfield.com

Rainey J. Scott Martha 3306 Popular Run Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-480-3096 713-724-8595 713-724-8595 SRams@aol.com

Reitz Becky John Gay 4315 Roaring Rapids Houston TX 77058 281-286-1801 281-488-7001 713-446-5278 reitz@net1.net

Richmond G. Robert Marjo 4334 Sweet Cicely Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-286 2201 713-216 5350 713-542-7883 bob.richmond@jpmorgan.com

RB Rogers Shelly 4215 Shady Springs Dr. Seabrook TX 77598 281-532-1530 281-486-9622 713-530-9574 shelleyr@ymcahouston.org

Rutledge H. Nanci Wayne 1700 League City Parkway West League City TX 77573 281-534 2086 281-338 9622 713-854-0153 nrutledge@ymcahouston.org

Sammons Alissa Rick 2582 Costa Mesa Circle League City TX 77573 281-535-0793 281-486-9770 832-721-7929 alissa.sammons@gmail.com 

Sandlin                           PhilipPhil Nerissa 4839 Aspen Drive Pasadena         TxTX 77505 281-991-4523 281-488-4040 281-808-0475 Phil_Sandlin@itc.co.harris.tx.us

Saxe C. James Carol 15002 Pleasant Valley Houston TX 77062 281-488 0462 281-333 0579 281-773-4053 puttputtfunhouse@comcast.net

Schneider H. Marc Cheryl 1418 Juniper Ln. Seabrook TX 77586 281-474 1110 281-488 4438 marcs@ws-law.com

Sincox R David 4210 Bradshire Lane Seabrook TX 77586 281-474 4515 281-335 1777 dhdrs@msn.com

Skellenger L. Joan 2206 Gleneagles Dr. League City TX 77573 281-334 2984 713-827-8844 713-248-9863 jlskellenger@comcast.net

Skloss K. Belinda 131 Pecan Dr. League City TX 77573 281-480 1904 281-338 0554 713-724-8564 belinda131@verizon.net

Smith Ray Billy Jayme 1331 Gemini, Ste. 200 Houston TX 77058 281-482 4479 281-486 9461 billys@sbcglobal.net

RB Smith Gregg 2425 East Main St League City TX 77573 281-284-0002 grsmith@ccisd.net

Smith P. Jerry Nancy 3907 Hazel Glade Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-461 9906 281-212-9144 281-455-9765 jerry_smith@ml.com

RB Smith Shelly 2104 Goldfinch Lane League City TX 77573 281-910-9875 281-910-9875 scsmithbud@verizon.net

Stephens Delia Bill 1100 NASA Parkway, Ste. 204 Houston TX 77058 281-480 0978 281-486 4441 delia39_@hotmail.com

RB Stoa Jim 18315 Hereford Ln Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-333-2393 713-815 2022 281-333-2393 jstoa@comcast.net

Sun S. Vissett Adrienne 15507 Driftwood Oak Ct. Houston TX 77059 281-282 0572 281-488 2020 281-744-6808 vissettsun@aol.com

Swint J. Robert Angela 1301 Gemini St. Houston TX 77058 281-474 2951 281-480 9847 281-923-0645 swintr@ataassociates.com

Taggart R. Bob Pamela 15923 Park Chester Dr. Houston TX 77062 281-480-3598 281-461-9660 713-562-4571 r.r.taggart@sbcglobal.net

Taylor David One Professional Pk. Webster TX 77598 281-474 9694 281-332 6513 713-582-5856 davidtaylor@pdq.net
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Taylor F. Bill Susan 15943 Meadowside Houston TX 77062 281-486 7549 281-488 2733 281-732-3574 btaylor@craiginsuranceagency.com

Tenini John Holly PO Box 9286 Baycliff TX 77518 281-339-2024 281-770-5861 jwtenini@yahoo.com

Tromblee L. Gene Donna 2102 Orchard Country Ln Houston TX 77062 281-486 5627 281-513-4506 gtromblee@aol.com

Vermeer Travis 2905 Park Bend Dr. Friendswood TX 77546 206-228-2012 281-488-2883 206-228-2012 travisvermeer@hotmail.com

Villagomez J. Carlos Rachel 18510 Anne Dr. Houston TX 77058 281-333 3110 281-332 2587 cthebarber@hotmail.com

Vinson J. Tony Michelle 3131 Pleasant Cove Ct Houston TX 77059 281-280-9884 281-488-5110 281-280-9844 tony@clearlakemethodist.org

Waldner Steve Patty 147 Cherry Tree Lane Friendswood TX 77546 281-992-4419 281-282-6079 832-455-5616 stwaldner@shelteringarms.org

Walker L. Jean 18361 Cape Charles Ln. Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-333 3736 281-283-3194 281-460-8717 walker@uhcl.edu

RB Weber Daniel 18523 Point Lookout Dr. Nassau Bay TX 77058 281-335-0270 281-488-9040 weberlawfirm@sbcglobal.net

H Weseman D. Billy 281-412-2568 bweseman@peoplepc.com

White R. Johnny Sharon 2242 Marina Way Kemah TX 77565 281-538-9505 281-333 5050 713-825-3930 jwhite838@comcast.net 

Wilson E. John Renee 209 Hidden Pines Court League City TX 77573 281-332-7035 281-316-0440 713-899-9852 jewilson102@Comcast.net

Wood Arthur Renate 14218 Golf View Trl. Houston TX 77059 281-486 5188 281-610-1904 wooda31@comcast.net 

Wren J Bob Jordis Po Box 1466 Friendswood TX 77549 281-996 0909 bobwren@comcast.net

Wuenschel C Peter Debbie 2930 Helmsley Dr Pearland TX 77584 713-436 9432 281-486 6698 713-305-5638 peterw@cisba.org

Wylie D. Alan Gaye 439 Shadow Creek Dr. Seabrook TX 77586 281-326-4175 281-282-4540 281-851-1932 awylie4@comcast.net

R85 Young Wayne Pat 18718 Prince William Lane Houston TX 77058 281-333-3834 281-283-3247 713-724-8650 wyoung88@comcast.net 

Zeissig R. Hilmar Rose 151 Moss Point Dr. Friendswood TX 77546 281-996-9993 281-996-9995 hibc@ix.netcom.com

(Blank) - Active 103 Active Regular Members

RB - Red Badge 8 Red Badge Red Badgers

R85 - Rule of 85 3 Rule of 85 Attendance Exempt Members

H - Honorary 111 Total Regular Members

6 Honorary Honorary Members

120 Total Membership
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